114www.fluidhardware.com
FIT AND FORGET
115 www.fluidhardware.com
FLUID CARRIER 59 FOR HEAVY HANGING ROLLER (1 DOOR KIT)
Item Code
06F17403
GLASS DOOR
(One Door Kit)

1 Set/Pkg
06F50001 D
Ordering Information for
Glass Sliding Folding
System - 06F50011H
Ordering Information for
Glass Sliding Folding
System - 06F50001H
Ordering Information for
Glass Sliding Folding
System - 06F50011P
Ordering Information for
Glass Sliding Folding
System - 06F50001P
FIT AND FORGET
131 www.fluidhardware.com
INSTALLING
STANDARD APPLICATION